
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 
211 
19 
27 
7 

532 
137 

9 
813 
941 

Name 
Sulivan JAULIN 
Loic ROMBAUT 
Nick WEY 
Ben LAMAY 
Ricky RENNER 
Adrien ESCOFFIER 
Julian LEBEAU 
Aaron LAMPI 
Jeffrey MEURS 

Nat. 
FRA 
FRA 
USA 
USA 
USA 
FRA 
FRA 
USA 
NED 

Bike 
Suzuki 
KTM 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
Honda 
Suzuki 
Suzuki 

Entrant/Team 
Team Castrol Power 1 Suzuki Moto-
Team Hfour-MX Raceland Racing Te
Sturm Racing-Team 
Meyer Racing Team 
Sturm Racing Team 
Team Waldmann 
Team Waldmann 
Team Castrol Power 1 Suzuki Moto-
Team MJ Sport / Liqui Moly / Becke

 

Margin of Victory Ø km/h 

- 

Best Lap Tm km/h 

- 

Best Lap by 

Printed: 10.01.2016 11:06:08 

Official Timing www.camp-company.de Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting Steward Olaf Noack:

Int. 33. ADAC Super-Cross Dortmund 2016 
SX1 

QUALIFYING HEAT C 

Race (8 Laps) 

Dortmund 0,300 Km 

10.01.2016 14:35 

Timekeeping Meik Wagner:                                      Clerk of the course Ottmar Bange:

Reg. Nr SX 01/16 FIM   IMN 297/03

posted at:         h
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